REV: 20231115-06
LSBT
SERIES # OF
BRICKS COLOR TEMP # LED’S
PER BRICK OPTICS DRIVE CURRENT VOLTAGE ROTATIONS FINISH OPTIONS
LSBT SERIES
Tapered Back Saber LED Area Light
SERIES HOUSING HEIGHT LENGTH & WIDTH
LSBT 5.63” 36.00” x 20.62”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter on the line above each fixture attribute.
Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
EXAMPLE:
LSBT6C8T5WD1-BZQMB
 8 = 18 LEDs C = Cool White (5000K)
 N = Neutral White (4100K)
1 = 1 Brick
2 = 2 Bricks
3 = 3 Bricks
4 = 4 Bricks
5 = 5 Bricks
6 = 6 Bricks
 T2 = Type II
 T3 = Type III
 T4 = Type IV
 T4A = Type IV Automotive
    T5M   = Type V Medium
   T5W   = Type V Wide
BZ = Bronze
 BK = Black
 GR = US Green
 WH = White
SP = Special2
C = 700 mA
D = 1050 mA
 1 = Multi-Volt1
 2 = 480V
3 = 347V
**All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.**
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION ─ The high performance luminaire is designed for area lighting applications where long
life, low maintenance, and consistent color rendering is required. Areas with limited accessibility due to fix-